

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11121/2007

DINESH KUMAR SISODIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K.DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(This matter is shown in AL dt. 10.9.07, Item NO.350)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER